



## QUOTATION

Organization Name:	<b>Travel Food Services</b>
Customer Contact Person:	Mr. Herambraj Sonawane
Email:	<a href="mailto:mumbai.purchase1@k-corp.in">mumbai.purchase1@k-corp.in</a>
Delivery Location	Mumbai
Quotation Number	2024-25-482
Quotation Date:	18 December 2024

### PRODUCTS - A

Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Ext.Price	GST%	GST Amount	Total (INR)
1	EXD 42ah 60min	12	3700.00	44400.00	28%	12432.00	56832.00
2	srv3kuxi-in ( 1ph )	2	41500.00	83000.00	18%	14940.00	97940.00
3	Rack with interlink	2	4000.00	8000.00	18%	1440.00	9440.00
4	Freight	2	1200.00	2400.00	18%	432.00	2832.00
<b>Product Cost INR &gt;&gt;&gt;</b>				<b>INR 1,37,800.00</b>		<b>INR 29,244.00</b>	<b>INR 1,67,044.00</b>

### WARRANTY CONTRACTS / SUBSCRIPTION PACKS - B

Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Ext.Price	GST%	GST Amount	Total (INR)
<b>Warranty COST INR &gt;&gt;&gt;</b>							

### SES - SERVICES - optional - C

Sr.No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Ext.Price	GST%	GST Amount	Total (INR)
SES-IMPL	One Time Installation Charges	1	EXTRA				
SES-AMC	Annual Maintenance / Uptime support	1	NA				
<b>OPTIONAL - SES Services Cost &gt;&gt;&gt;</b>							

<b>Total Cost (A+ B+C) &gt;&gt;&gt;</b>	<b>INR 1,37,800.00</b>		<b>INR 29,244.00</b>	<b>INR 1,67,044.00</b>
-----------------------------------------	------------------------	--	----------------------	------------------------

### Terms and Conditions

Taxes	GST Included as mentioned
Price Validity	1 week
Delivery Time	1 to 2 weeks
Payment Terms	100 % advance along with PO
Ordering information	Order to be placed on "Sai Edge Solutions"
GSTIN	27APCPR6783E1ZJ